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Genuine Qlogic FTLF8529P4BCV-QM 16Gb/s Multi-mode Fiber 100m 850nm Duplex LC Connector SFP+ Transceiver
Module

FTLF8529P4BCV-QM

Genuine Qlogic FTLF8529P4BCV-QM 16Gb/s Multi-mode Fiber 100m 850nm Duplex LC Connector SFP+ Transceiver

Module

Features

Up to 14.025 Gb/s bi-directional data links

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Built-in digital diagnostic functions

850nm Oxide VCSEL laser transmitter

Duplex LC connector

RoHS compliant

35m on 50/125µm MMF

100m over M5E MMF (50/125um OM3)

Metal enclosure, for lower EMI

Single 3.3V power supply

Operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Specifications

Model Number: FTLF8529P4BCV-QM

Type: Fiber Optic Transceivers

Place of Origin: Malaysia



Brand Name: Qlogic

Use: FTTX

Wavelength: 850nm

Rate: 16G

Distance: 100m

Connector: Duplex LC

Diagnostics: digital

Name: SFP+

Temperature: 0°C~70°C

Voltage supply: 3.3v

Module type: Pluggable

No. of Fiber: 2.
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